
Academic Year 2023 / 2024

Christmas Term 2023

Week 0 Sep-04 Residential staff inset training begins.
All staff inset Friday September 8, 2023

Week 1 Sep-11
Teacher inset and boarder return to school 
Monday September 11, 2023.
Lessons start Tuesday September 12 at 0845

Week 2 Sep-18

Week 3 Sep-25

Week 4 Oct-02

Week 5 Oct-09

Week 6 Oct-16 Half term begins Friday October 20 at 5pm

Week 7 Oct-23 Half Term week - boarders return Sunday 
October 29 by 7pm

Week 8 Oct-30 Lessons begin Monday October 30 at 0845

Week 9 Nov-06

Week 10 Nov-13

Week 11 Nov-20

Week 12 Nov-27

Week 13 Dec-04 Carol Concert Sunday December 10 
at 6pm

Week 14 Dec-11 Holidays begin Friday December 15, 2023 
at 5pm

Easter Term 2024

Week 15 Jan-08
Inset for teachers/residential staff and 
boarder return day.
Lesson begin Tuesday January 9

Week 16 Jan-15

Week 17 Jan-22

Week 18 Jan-29

Week 19 Feb-05 Half term begins Friday February 9 at 5pm

Week 20 Feb-12 Half Term - end Sunday 7pm for boarders

Week 21 Feb-19 Lessons begin Monday February 19 at 0845

Week 22 Feb-26

Week 23 Mar-04

Week 24 Mar-11

Week 25 Mar-18 Holidays begin Friday March 22 at 5pm

Summer Term 2024

Week 26 Apr-15
Inset for teachers/residential staff and 
boarder return day.
Lessons begin Tuesday April 16

Week 27 Apr-22

Week 28 Apr-29

Week 29 May-06

Week 30 May-13

Week 31 May-20 Half Term begins Friday May 25 at 5pm

Week 32 May-27 Half Term ends Sunday June 2 for boarders 
at 7pm

Week 33 Jun-03 Lessons begin Monday June 3 0845

Week 34 Jun-10 Sports and Speech Day Saturday June 15

Week 35 Jun-17

Week 36 Jun-24 Holidays begin Friday June 28, 2024

* Please note that school is in session on May 06 
(Early May Bank Holiday).
 
Important dates to note
December 10th Christmas Carol Concert
June 15th Graduation/Speech and Sports Day

Please note that the school expects parents to only organise travel 
according to these published dates and times. Travel outside 
of these dates will be recorded as unauthorised and the school 
reserves the right to add an ‘out of hours’ surcharge. Every school 
day is important and we appreciate your support with ensuring 
your child attends according to this calendar.


